

May 31, 2022 (Tuesday). For further details, i.e., visit University website <www.nlnunagpur.ac.in>
Registrar

"e"-PROCUREMENT NOTICE
CONSTRUCTION ENGINEER,
CIRCLE, KHORDHA
DEPARTMENT
Call Notice
E-mail: rbcirclekhurda@gmail.com
Khordha (R&B) Circle-04/2022-23
22 Dt.05.05.2022
Khordha (R&B) Circle, Khordha on behalf of Govt.
in double cover system in ONLINE MODE form
filled in the table below:
Building Works
2 Nos
Rs.1,00,00,00 (On-Line)
1st class, A Class
from 10.00 AM of Dt.13.05.2022 to 05.00 PM
of Dt.31.5.2022
From 01.06.2022 up to 5.00 PM
of Dt.01.06.2022 at 11.30 AM
ONLINE bidding only. Further details can be seen
on www.eprocure.gov.in. Any Addendum / Corrigendum / Can-
cellation of the said website,
near,
Khordha
OIPR-34127/11/0007/2223

IMBUR BRANCH
Madhavaram High Road,
Chennai 600011. Ph.: 044-2514982, 25512705

NOTICE [for Immovable property]
Authorised Officer of Canara Bank, under the
provisions of powers conferred under Section
17(1)(b) of the Securitisation and Enforcement
of Securities (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a
notice upon the borrowers mentioned herein
to appear before the notice within 60 days from the date of

the amount, notice is hereby given to the
undersigned has taken possession of the
exercise of powers conferred on him under
sections 8 & 9 of the security Interest Enforcement
Regulation 2002.

provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in
respect of the assets.
In general are hereby cautioned not to deal
with the properties will be subject to the charge of
interest, costs thereon mentioned herein

Guarantors: Mr.A.Karthikeyan,
Mr.A.Karthikeyan, Mr.A.Rathinavel, S/o
Mr. Am Nagar, Nandhivaram, Guduvanchery,
per Demand Notice : Rs.56,74,022.35;
and interest thereon.

IMMOVABLE PROPERTY
All that piece and parcel of House site
get approved by C. M. D. A, vide P. D. /L.
/S No 339/4A Part (as per patna 4270) and
Madhavaram Municipality Town survey No 340/1D
No.40, Ward "B" situated in Madhavaram
North District, land measuring an extent of
1000 sq. ft. or thereabouts, situated in
East by:-Land in Survey Nos 330 and 331,
measuring: East to West on the Northern Side-
69 Feet, North to south on the Eastern
Side-33 Feet. In all totally measuring an
extent of 1000 sq. ft. or thereabouts, situated in the Sub
Registration District of North Chennai

Guarantors: Mr.Solomon Hastings and
Mrs. M. M. Murugappan, No.5, Thiruvallur Street, Bethal Nagar,
Chennai 600011. per Demand Notice :
Rs.12,16,476.36 and interest thereon.

IMMOVABLE PROPERTY
All that piece and parcel of land
situated in Madhavaram, Chennai 600 099,
measuring in patta C. A. No 055/2006, old Survey
No. 107, situated in Kolathur village, Puruswalkam, Perambur
North District, measuring an extent of
1000 sq. ft. or thereabouts, situated in the Sub
Registration District of North Chennai

AUTHORISED OFFICER
CANARA BANK

	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
1	Consultancy services for survey, investigation, design and preparation of Detailed Project Report for Rehabilitating flood affected LSGD Footbridges in Kerala	7,50,424	3 Months	18800	1500	27/05/2022	6 PM	30/05/2022 11 AM
2	Consultancy services for survey, investigation, design and assisting in preparation of Detailed Project Report for Rehabilitating flood affected LSGD bridges in Kerala	40,64,448	4 Months	50000	2500	27/05/2022	6 PM	30/05/2022 11 AM

RO/01058/D3/2022/I&PRD

Project Director,
Project Management Unit, RKI-LSGD

Chola **Cholamandalam Financial Holdings Limited**
CIN: L65100TN1949PLC002905

Regd. Office: 'Dare House', No.234, N.S.C. Bose Road, Chennai - 600 001.
Tel: 044-4217770-5; Fax: 044-42110404; Email: investorservices@cfl.murugappa.com; Website: www.cholafhl.com

EXTRACT OF THE DETAILED FORMAT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

Sl. No	Particulars	Standalone				
		Quarter ended		Year ended		
		31.03.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
	1	2	3	4	5	
1.	Total Income from operations	50.85	2.27	50.70	83.51	58.05
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	47.23	(0.75)	44.16	70.74	33.90
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	36.30	(1.28)	31.97	55.51	21.71
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	36.06	(0.97)	31.80	56.09	22.24
5.	Equity Share Capital	18.77	18.77	18.77	18.77	18.77
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves, securities premium account and capital redemption reserve)	956.00	919.94	910.24	956.00	910.24
7.	Securities premium account	206.26	205.97	205.59	206.26	205.59
8.	Capital Redemption reserve	6.15	6.15	6.15	6.15	6.15
9.	Networth	1,187.18	1,150.83	1,140.75	1,187.18	1,140.75
10.	Outstanding Debt	99.97	157.62	149.98	99.97	149.98
11.	Outstanding Redeemable preference shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
12.	Debt Redemption reserve	-	-	-	-	-
13.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.08	0.14	0.13	0.08	0.13
14.	Earnings per Share of Rs.1/- each - not annualised (Rs.)					
	a) Basic	1.93	(0.07)	1.70	2.96	1.16
	b) Diluted	1.93	(0.07)	1.70	2.96	1.16

Sl. No	Particulars	Consolidated				
		Quarter ended		Year ended		
		31.03.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
	1	2	3	4	5	
1.	Total Income from operations	3,742.57	3,726.38	3,522.53	14,643.55	13,900.15
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	954.08	731.73	313.25	3,040.69	2,400.60
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	686.73	543.46	214.35	2,239.36	1,764.22
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	687.19	610.62	141.86	2,326.00	1,699.89
5.	Equity Share Capital	18.77	18.77	18.77	18.77	18.77
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves, securities premium account and capital redemption reserve)	11,247.93	10,611.83	9,001.44	11,247.93	9,001.44
7.	Securities premium account	2,322.92	2,320.12	2,299.38	2,322.92	2,299.38
8.	Capital Redemption reserve	39.15	39.15	39.15	39.15	39.15
9.	Networth	13,628.77	12,989.87	11,358.74	13,628.77	11,358.74
10.	Outstanding Debt	69,228.58	65,882.80	63,797.15	69,228.58	63,797.15
11.	Outstanding Redeemable preference shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
12.	Debt Redemption reserve	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
13.	Debt Equity Ratio	5.08	5.07	5.62	5.08	5.62
14.	Earnings per Share of Rs.1/- each - not annualised (Rs.)					
	a) Basic	16.23	13.26	4.47	54.50	43.93
	b) Diluted	16.23	13.26	4.47	54.49	43.93

Note : Interest Service Coverage Ratio and Debt Service Coverage ratio not applicable as the Company is a Core Investment Company.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.cholafhl.com.

For Cholamandalam Financial Holdings Limited
M M Murugappan
Chairman
DIN:00170478

Place : Chennai
Date : May 11, 2022
visit us at www.cholafhl.com

QuoteExpress TRY TO LEAVE THE EARTH A BETTER PLACE THAN WHEN YOU ARRIVED SIDNEY SHELDON

The New Indian Express - Chennai - 12-05-2022

THE NEW INDIAN EXPRESS
THURSDAY, 12TH MAY 2022

12.05.2022 - Business Standard - Chennai

POLITICS & PUBLIC AFFAIRS 17



ASSAM POWER DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED
A fully customer centric company

TENDER NOTICE

Sd/- Chief General Manager (PP&D), APDCL

Please pay your energy bill on time and help us to serve you better!



ASSAM POWER DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED
A fully customer centric company

TENDER NOTICE

amendment. will be notified subsequently through
Sd/- Chief General Manager (PP&D), APDCL

Please pay your energy bill on time and help us to serve you better!



Cholamandalam Financial Holdings Limited



CIN: L65100TN1949PLC002905

Regd. Office: 'Dare House', No.234, N.S.C. Bose Road, Chennai - 600 001.

Tel: 044-4217770-5; Fax: 044-42110404; Email: investorservices@cfhl.murugappa.com; Website: www.cholafhl.com

EXTRACT OF THE DETAILED FORMAT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

Sl. No	Particulars	Standalone (Rs. Crores)				
		Quarter ended		31.03.2021 Unaudited	Year ended	
		31.03.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited		31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
		1	2	3	4	5
1.	Total income from operations	50.85	2.27	50.70	83.51	58.05
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	47.23	(0.75)	44.16	70.74	33.90
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	36.30	(1.28)	31.97	55.51	21.71
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	36.06	(0.97)	31.80	56.09	22.24
5.	Equity Share Capital	18.77	18.77	18.77	18.77	18.77
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves, securities premium account and capital redemption reserve)	956.00	919.94	910.24	956.00	910.24
7.	Securities premium account	206.26	205.97	205.59	206.26	205.59
8.	Capital Redemption reserve	6.15	6.15	6.15	6.15	6.15
9.	Networth	1,187.18	1,150.83	1,140.75	1,187.18	1,140.75
10.	Outstanding Debt	99.97	157.62	149.98	99.97	149.98
11.	Outstanding Redeemable preference shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
12.	Debenture Redemption reserve	-	-	-	-	-
13.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.08	0.14	0.13	0.08	0.13
14.	Earnings per Share of Rs.1/- each - not annualised (Rs.)					
	a) Basic	1.93	(0.07)	1.70	2.96	1.16
	b) Diluted	1.93	(0.07)	1.70	2.96	1.16

Sl. No	Particulars	Consolidated (Rs. Crores)				
		Quarter ended		31.03.2021 Unaudited	Year ended	
		31.03.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited		31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
		1	2	3	4	5
1.	Total income from operations	3,742.57	3,726.38	3,522.53	14,643.55	13,900.15
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	954.08	731.73	313.25	3,040.69	2,400.60
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	686.73	543.46	214.35	2,239.36	1,764.22
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	687.19	610.62	141.86	2,326.00	1,699.89
5.	Equity Share Capital	18.77	18.77	18.77	18.77	18.77
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves, securities premium account and capital redemption reserve)	11,247.93	10,611.83	9,001.44	11,247.93	9,001.44
7.	Securities premium account	2,322.92	2,320.12	2,299.38	2,322.92	2,299.38
8.	Capital Redemption reserve	39.15	39.15	39.15	39.15	39.15
9.	Networth	13,628.77	12,989.87	11,358.74	13,628.77	11,358.74
10.	Outstanding Debt	69,228.58	65,882.80	63,797.15	69,228.58	63,797.15
11.	Outstanding Redeemable preference shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
12.	Debenture Redemption reserve	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
13.	Debt Equity Ratio	5.08	5.07	5.62	5.08	5.62
14.	Earnings per Share of Rs.1/- each - not annualised (Rs.)					
	a) Basic	16.23	13.26	4.47	54.50	43.93
	b) Diluted	16.23	13.26	4.47	54.49	43.93

Note : Interest Service Coverage Ratio and Debt Service Coverage ratio not applicable as the Company is a Core Investment Company.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.cholafhl.com.

For Cholamandalam Financial Holdings Limited

M M Murugappan

Chairman

DIN:00170478

Place : Chennai

Date : May 11, 2022

visit us at www.cholafhl.com

BUSINESS STANDARD

THURSDAY, 12TH MAY 2022

